Kaava / paivays "Nahkurinpiha 3" / (28/2015)

6.kaupunginosa kortteli 44 tontti 5; 11.5.2016

TILASTOLOMAKE Pinta-

ala
OSA 1 ha
AK AK-1 0.2304
A YHTEENSA 0.2304
KORTTELIT YHT 0.2304
KOKO KAAVA-ALUE 0.2304

YHTEENSA

Pinta-
ala
%

100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

Krs-
ala
k_
m2

2900

2900
2900
2900

Teholuku

e

1.26

1.26
1.26
1.26

Pinta-
alan
muutos

ha +/-

0

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Krs-
alan
muutos

k-m2+/-
135

135
135
135



